

SIGNATURE OF PARENT(S) OR GUARDIAN(S)

## 2016 TOUCH-A-TRUCK PARTICIPANT REGISTRATION/WAIVER

(CHILD(ren)) Last Name(s):	First Name(s):
(CHILD(ren)) Age(s):	Gender(s):
(PARENT/GUARDIAN) Name: Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Telephone:	E-mail:
waive, release, and discharge any and all cla or which may hereafter accrue to me or my activities related to the production and pres Conservancy, a Michigan non-profit corpora presenters and affiliates as well as the City of Conservancy ("Released Parties") from liabi	REEMENT 's or children's participation in Detroit RiverFront Conservancy Touch-A-Truck, I and my heirs hereby ims for damages for death, personal injury, or property damage which I, my child or children may have child or children as a result of my child's or children's participation in the Touch-A-Truck, and/or any centation of the Touch-A-Truck. I agree to indemnify and hold harmless the Detroit RiverFront ition, its members, officers, directors, agents, servants, employees, subsidiaries, Touch-A-Truck vehicle of Detroit and all other property owners which have granted rights to the Detroit RiverFront ity by reason of any accident, death, injury, or damages, to persons or property which I or my child mand/or activities related to the Detroit RiverFront Conservancy Touch-A-Truck.
understand that my child's or children's par limited to accidents, falls, drowning, strenuc	ented by the Detroit RiverFront Conservancy in conjunction with the Conservancy's Programming. I also ticipation in this event involves the risk of injury and even death from various causes, including but not bus physical activity, dehydration, illness or collision with other participants, weather related injuries, ther participants. On behalf of myself, my child or children's and my heirs, I assume these risks.
persons or property which I or my child or cany activity associated with the Detroit Rive carelessness on the part of the persons or e of risk is to be binding on my heirs and assign	ince the Released Parties from liability in connection with any accident, death, injury or damages to hildren may suffer arising out of, or connected in any way with, my child's or children's participation in rFront Conservancy Touch-A-Truck even though that liability may arise out of negligence or ntities mentioned above. It is further understood and agreed that this waiver, release and assumption ins. I agree to assume all responsibility for any property damage or injury to any person caused by me or related to the Detroit RiverFront Conservancy Touch-A-Truck.
not present to make medical decisions, I he and/or assigns., to arrange for and consent exams, and surgery, and hospital care and t	emergency or becomes ill in program activities, and if I, the parent or guardian of the above-named children, am reby authorize the Detroit RiverFront Conservancy its staff, servants, producers, sponsors, organizers, on my behalf to emergency medical and dental care and treatment, including tests and radiological reatment, and to consent to medications for pain and other conditions as prescribed by medical ble for payment of any medical charges or expenses not covered by my insurance or the insurance
photograph and/or the photograph of my c organizers, and/or assigns. I agree that my p reproduction of my likeness or the likeness	ciated with the Touch-A-Truck program presented by the Detroit RiverFront Conservancy, that my nild or children may be taken by the Detroit RiverFront Conservancy staff, producers, sponsors, shotograph and/or the photograph of my child, including video photography, film photography, or other of me or my child or children, may be used without charge by the Detroit RiverFront Conservancy ncy, their producers, sponsors, organizers and/or it's assigns for such purposed as they deem
<b>AUTHORIZATION</b> I have read, understand and approve the <b>RE RELEASE.</b>	LEASE FROM LIABILITY AND INDEMNITY, AUTHORIZATION TO TREAT and the VIDEO-PHOTOGRAPHY
PRINT NAME OF PARENT(S) OR GUARDIAN	(S)

DATE